POS

1 142
2 26
3 3

4 42
5 77
6 2

7 78
8 37
9 48
10 73
11 1
12 128
13 51
14 40
15 104
16 91
17 92
18 44
18 84
20 122
21 140
22 47
23 12
24 136
25 125
26 88
27 70
28 85
29 41
30 54
31 138
32 49
33 111
34 10
35 90
36 94
37 29
38 34
39 131
40 33
41 11
42 28
43 147
44 103
45 113
46 93
47 149
48 121
49 99
50 24
51 151
52 101
53 15
54 14
55 72

PETT ATLETA

BARUFFALDI ANDREA
SARGENTI MASSIMO
TALLERI WILLIAM
VISTOLI ZENO
MALAGOLI NICHOLAS
POGGI FABIO

MASCIS MICHELE
BONDI FRANCESCO
SABATTINI GIUSEPPE
RIVI CLAUDIO
CARPENITO GIACOMO
MASCHERINI CIRO
BONETTI ROBERTO
BISCOTTI ANGELO
AGLIOLO GALLITTO MARIO
BOZZOLI GIOVANNI
PEZZONI ARONNE
BECCARO DAVIDE
MURATORI MASSIMILIANO
MONTAVOCI ALBERTO
LEPORE VITO
SPEZIALE SIMONE
DAVIDE IVAN

ZIRONI TIZIANO
MORSELLI ALESSANDRO
MOCANU SERGIU
SASSI CLAUDIO
BONINI GIANLUCA
GAMBERINI MIRCO
SANGIORGI STEFANO
LIPPARINI VALERIO
INGRAMI PAOLO
CHIERICI ANDREA
TARTARINI ALAN
SQUATRITO ANTONINO
GHELFI FABIO
PIACENTINI DONATO
CASARINI LIVIO

DOKU AGRON
BONDIOLI CLAUDIO
MESCOLI LUIGI
PALTRINIERI LUCA
ROVATI LUIGI

ZANTA CRISTIAN

DE BELLIS CARMINE
BERNI CHRISTIAN
FOGNANI DAVIDE
CONTRI MASSIMO
GUIDETTI FABIO
GIBERTI CARLO
PICCINNI GLORIA

DE BLASIO LUIGI
DEIANA PIERNICO
ADAMO ANTONIO
ZEDDA FRANCO
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iRunning

26" STRAPANARO - 21 KM
Modena - 28/04/2024

ADULTI M/F

ANNO CAT
M18.
M50..
M18.
M18.
M18.
M18.
M18.
M18.
M18.
M18.
M50..
M18.
M50..
M18.
M18.
M18.
M18.
M18.
M18.
M18.
M60..
M18.
M50..
M60..
M18.
M18.
M18.
M60..
M18.
M18.
M50..
M18.
M50..
M18.
M50..
M50..
M60..
M18.
M50..
M50..
M18.
M18.
M50..
M18.
M18.
M50..
M18.
M50..
M60..
M50..

1987
1971
1977
1993
1992
1977
1981
1976
1991
1978
1973
1980
1968
1983
1975
1984
1980
1982
1992
1977
1960
1975
1970
1964
1995
1975
1979
1960
1978
1993
1972
1978
1973
1977
1973
1970
1957
1979
1974
1966
1993
1979
1965
1977
1976
1973
1993
1966
1961
1970
1983
1971
1971
1969
1970

DISTANZA: 21000 METRI

49

59

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

59

49

59

49
49
49
49
49
49
.49

69

49

59
69

49
49
49

69

49
49

59

.49

59

.49

59
59
69

.49

59
59

49
49

59

.49
49

59

49

59
69
59

F18..49

M50.
M50.
M50.
M50.
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.59
.59
159
.59

e

COD

H041019
H041354
H040102
H040224
H040102
H080104
H040102
H080292
H041354

H040215
H040215
H040215

H041496

H080333

H080333

H041591

H040644

H041213

H041496

H080333

H040215

SOCIETA

UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI

UISP SAN VITO POL. AS.D.R.C. ET.S.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS

RISULTATO
01.15.16
01.16.40
01.16.51
01.17.47
01.18.50
01.19.08
01.19.19
01.19.24
01.19.48
01.20.04
01.21.53
01.23.29
01.23.49
01.24.48
01.27.10
01.27.19
01.28.10
01.28.50
01.28.50
01.29.17
01.29.30
01.30.24
01.30.59
01.31.00
01.31.24
01.31.42
01.32.11
01.33.01
01.33.09
01.34.00
01.34.03
01.34.13
01.34.30
01.34.31
01.34.32
01.34.33
01.35.40
01.36.09
01.36.39
01.36.41
01.37.02
01.37.14
01.37.33
01.37.45
01.38.03
01.38.32
01.38.38
01.38.44
01.39.04
01.39.25
01.39.26
01.39.30
01.39.53
01.40.01
01.40.07
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iRunning

56 39 CITRO ANTONIO 1975 M18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.40.22
57 148 GUERZONI MANUEL 1980 M18..49 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01.41.24
58 83 BRUNI SIMONE 1978 M18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.42.07
59 109 BOVINA MAURIZIO 1975 M18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.42.33
60 134 CASTAGNETTI MONIA 1976 F18..49 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.42.50
61 38 GRECO PAOLO 1974 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.43.03
62 117 TOMAINO VALERIO 1977 M18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.43.28
63 64 PANINI GIANCARLO 1967 M50..59 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.44.10
64 9 TAVANI ANDREA 1977 M18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.45.02
65 80 LANDUCCI STEFANO 1966 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.45.03
66 135 LENZI GAETANO 1972 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.45.26
67 87 BORSARI STEFANO 1960 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.45.28
68 89 MARCHESINI LUCA 1989 M18..49 H041403 UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. 01.45.41
69 21 BJURENHEIM JOACHIM 1972 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.45.50
70 63 PERRONE FILOMENA 1973 F50+ H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.45.56
71 123 ZERBINATI EMANUELE 1966 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.46.25
72 67 BARALDI FABIO 1990 M18..49 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.46.47
72 69 FUOCO RICCARDO 1993 M18..49 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.46.47
74 143  SIMONCELLI ANDREA 1979 M18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.46.51
75 23 CAMPIOLI PAOLO 1966 M50..59 H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01.47.06
76 45 DE BELLIS SARA 1995 F18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.47.29
77 71 BONFIGLIOLI ANDREA 1986 M18..49 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.47.30
78 98 LUGLI SILVERIO 1961 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.48.12
79 36 FONTANA MARCO 1980 M18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.48.27
79 56 MERCANTE PAOLO 1971 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.48.27
81 112 CUZZANI ROBERTO 1967 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.48.33
82 130 MENOZZ| GUIDO 1966 M50..59 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.48.41
83 74 GIANSTEFANI GIORGIO 1972 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.50.02
84 144  BIGNAMI GIUSEPPE 1977 M18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.50.47
85 108 BOVINA MARCO 1965 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.50.57
85 4 GUIDI ALESSIO 1975 M18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.50.57
87 116 MODENINI MICHELE 1970 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.50.58
88 43 MALAVASI FILIPPO 1975 M18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.51.03
89 27 TASCARELLA ELIA 1971 M50..59 H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01.51.13
90 96 TROIANO ANTONIO 1975 M18..49 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.51.47
91 50 FONTANA ELIO 1965 M50..59 H040849 UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD 01.51.48
92 62 FRIGHI DARIO 1973 M50..59 H080960 UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. 01.51.58
93 133 ANSALONI DANIELE 1972 M50..59 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.52.24
94 100 GRILLI FRANCO 1965 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.55.24
95 150 FRASCELLA GAETANO 1959 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.55.47
96 53 MONZANI SILVIA 1974 F50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.55.49
97 146 SAMUELS ANDREA LYNN 1981 F18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.55.51
98 132 NARDELLI MARCO 1981 M18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.56.35
99 30 DRIMACO SABINA 1982 F18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.56.37
100 95 MARGUTTI FEDERICO 1974 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.56.38
101 119 MALAVASI MAURO 1983 M18..49 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 01.56.45
102 81 POLATO ALESSIA 1985 F18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.56.46
103 127 ROSSI RAFFAELLA 1977 F18..49 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 01.56.47
104 82 IMBROINISE MICHELE 1970 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.56.48
105 145 SARGENTI ENRICO 1976 M18..49 H041064 UISP IL TORRAZZO POLIVALENTE APS ASD  01.56.52
106 52 BONI MARIO 1975 M18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.56.53
107 58 CAPITANI SANDRO 1966 M50..59 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 01.56.55
108 141 CITRO KATIA 1985 F18.49 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 01.57.19
109 66 MORINI SIMONE 1977 M18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.57.28
110 5 BALBONI TIZIANA 1970 F50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.58.15
111 107 BERTACCHINI LAURA 1975 F18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.58.16
112 115 LAZZARETTI ROBERTO 1957 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.58.46
113 110 BRANDALISE RITA 1977 F18..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.59.19
114 139 PACCHIONI MARIO 1967 M50..59 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 01.59.20
115 59 GUALDI GABRIELE 1961 M60..69 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD  01.59.37
116 17 BONETTINI CLAUDIO 1974 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.00.48
117 118 ZECCHINI MASSIMILIANO 1968 M50..59 H011365 UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 02.01.47
[=] e []
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

iRunning

61 POMPEI CARLA 1969 F50+ H040224
57 BONACINI ANDREA 1968 M50..59 H040224
102 MAGNANI ANDREA 1966 M50..59
35 CARAVAGGIO GIORGIA 1985 F18..49
7 BATTAINI STEFANO 1977 M18..49 HO080500
106 BASSO SILVIA 1979 F18..49
97 SOLMI STEFANO 1958 M60..69 H041335
120 PICCIONI FABIO 1973 M50..59 H012479
20 TEGGI MAURIZIO 1957 M60..69
68 FERRARINI SAMUELE 2003 M18..49
16 VACCARI FABRIZIO 1963 M60..69 H040019
137 LORENZONI IVAN 1955 M60..69
129 DERIU SARA 1980 F18..49  HO041445

Totale atleti: 130

POS
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CODICE

H041445
H040224
H040215
H040102
H041335
H041354
HO080333
H012479
H040019
H041019
H041213
H041496
H011365
H040644
H040849
H041064
H041403
H041591
H080104
H080292
H080312
H080500
H080960

Totale atleti: 130

WWwW.irunning.it

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 02.01.51
UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 02.01.52

ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.03.31
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.03.52
UISP NEW BIKE ASD 02.05.04
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.05.54
UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 02.07.52
UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 02.10.10
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.13.30
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.13.34
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 02.15.30
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.30.21
UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 02.30.25

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS

UISP SAN VITO POL. AS.D.R.C. ET.S.

UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD
UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD
UISP IL TORRAZZO POLIVALENTE APS ASD
UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP NEW BIKE ASD

UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D.

NUMERO ATLETI
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